
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204005045000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 39,882

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 045 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: HARRIS, DAVID A Legal: BLK E LOT 8 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

HARRIS, EMILY A

HARRIS, EMILY A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 38078

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,236.94 3,236.94 6,473.88

Special 907.94 907.93 1,815.87

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202486562-1 11/09/2021

4,125.73 0.00

11/09/2021

0.00

F 4,125.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,125.73

Security 1st Title 
LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 1170162             Security 1st Title LLC                4144.21

202586355-7 04/28/2022

4,144.87 0.00

04/28/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,144.87

0.00

0.00

**********

4,144.87

LANDMARK 
NATIONAL BANK

Check #Name/Amnt: 229670              LANDMARK NATIONAL BANK               36173.98

Grand Totals 4,144.88 4,144.87 0.00 8,289.75

8,289.08 0.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/24/2024 8:55:45 AM


