## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/24/2024 8:55:45 AM

Tax Unit ID: 10 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 39,882

Parcel #: 1352204005045000

**CAMA #:** 135 22 0 40 05 045 00 0 00

Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

HARRIS, EMILY A

Owner: HARRIS, DAVID A

HARRIS, EMILY A

**Legal:** BLK E LOT 8 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	38078	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,236.94	3,236.94	6,473.88
Special	907.94	907.93	1,815.87

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202486562-1	11/09/2021	11/09/2021	F	4,125.73	0.00	0.00	4,125.73	
4,125.73	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 1170162	Security 1st Title	e LLC	4144.21				
202586355-7	04/28/2022	04/28/2022	F	0.00	4,144.87	0.00	4,144.87	
4,144.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LANDMARK	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 229670	LANDMARK NAT	TIONAL B	ANK 3	6173.98			
Grand Totals				4,144.88	4,144.87	0.00	8,289.75	
8.289.08	0.67	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00